Grangetown Primary School - Parent Questionnaire | Spring

2015-16
Parental responses — 124
Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree | don’t know
1. My child is happy at this 0 0 0 0
sehool 84% 13% 2% 1%
2. My child feels safe at this 0 0
sehool 85% 15%
3. My child makes good 0 0
progress at this school 84% 16%
4. My child is taught well at this 0 0
sehool 86% 14%
5. This school makes sure its 0 0 0
pupils are well behaved 82% 17% 1%
6. This school deals effectively 0 0 0 0
with bullying 75% 21% 2% 2%
7. This school is well led and 0 0
managed 80% 20%
8. This school responds well to 0 0 0
any concerns | raise 80% 19% 1%
9. | receive valuable information
from the school about my child’s 84% 16%
progress

A selection of comments made by parents.

What we do well.

My child really enjoys school.

The school has helped bring my child out of her shell.

Brilliant school.

Making teaching fun and involving all the children and parents.
| am happy with the way my child is improving.

Keeping parents informed.

Everything.

Another brilliant term. Thank you for all your support.
Everything is done to a high standard in school.

Fantastic school and teachers.

| am over the moon with the progress my child is making.

| love the invites to mother’s day treats it’s very thoughtful. Listen to parent’s views and concerns. Running groups for
parents, the way the children are taught.

Listen to complaints and sort them.

What we could improve.

Inform us on things coming up so we have more time to prepare. Especially dressing up events.
Doing parent activities on different days so that some parents that work can still join in on other days.
More parent clubs in school time.

Take little longer to understand disruptive behaviour before removing dojo points.

Bullying.

Nothing

Communication between parents and carers between sickness and illness needs to improve.

| think things are great the way they are.




